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Description

198901160000
15680

01/16/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

222 339

198901180000
17520

01/18/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

222 860 Other:REAL
NO 222, PAGE
854

198901200000
19350

01/20/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORT CO

223 176 Other:REAL
BOOK 223,
PAGE 171

198901230000
21300

01/23/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

223 432

198902010000
33150

02/01/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

224 982

198902010000
33250

02/01/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORT CO

224 938

198902060000
37700

02/06/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

225 455 Other:REAL
BOOK 225,
PAGE 450

198902070000
38770

02/07/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

225 576

198902210000
52180

02/21/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORT CO

227 299

198902220000
52790

02/22/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

227 592

198902100000
42150

02/10/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

226 206 Other:RECOR
DED IN 226,
PAGE 198

198903010000
59810

03/01/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

228 386

198902210000
51290

02/21/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IMCO REALTY
SERV INC DBA

227 299

198902210000
51810

02/21/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORT CO

227 299 11 124 Lot#:99
Book:11
Pg:124
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE I

198903030000
61930

03/03/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

228 724 Other:RECOR
DED IN 228,
PAGE 719

198903030000
62510

03/03/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

228 950

198903030000
62740

03/03/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

228 913

198903060000
63300

03/06/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

229 138 Other:RECOR
DED IN 229,
PAGE 133



198903070000
65960

03/07/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

229 262

198903080000
66500

03/08/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

229 479 Other:RECOR
DED IN 229,
PAGE 474

198903100000
69430

03/10/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE SERV
INC

229 707

198903150000
74010

03/15/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

230 398

198903270000
85070

03/27/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

231 990

198904030000
93030

04/03/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

232 943

198904050000
94630

04/05/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

233 466

198904210001
07580

04/21/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

235 311 Other:REAL
BOOK 235,
PAGE 307

198904070000
97220

04/07/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

233 819

198904100000
98940

04/10/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

233 972 Other:BOOK
233, PAGE 968

198904100000
99690

04/10/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

233 929

198904110001
00340

04/11/1989
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

234 170


