Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901160000 15680	01/16/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	222	339				
198901180000 17520	01/18/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	222	860				Other:REAL NO 222, PAGE 854
198901200000 19350	01/20/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORT CO	223	176				Other:REAL BOOK 223, PAGE 171
198901230000 21300	01/23/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	223	432				
198902010000 33150	02/01/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	224	982				
198902010000 33250	02/01/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORT CO	224	938				
198902060000 37700	02/06/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	225	455				Other:REAL BOOK 225, PAGE 450
198902070000 38770	02/07/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	225	576				
198902210000 52180	02/21/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORT CO	227	299				
198902220000 52790	02/22/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	227	592				
198902100000 42150	02/10/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	226	206				Other:RECOR DED IN 226, PAGE 198
198903010000 59810	03/01/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	228	386				
198902210000 51290	02/21/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IMCO REALTY SERV INC DBA	227	299				
198902210000 51810	02/21/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORT CO	227	299	11	124		Lot#:99 Book:11 Pg:124 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE I
198903030000 61930	03/03/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	228	724				Other:RECOR DED IN 228, PAGE 719
198903030000 62510	03/03/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	228	950				
198903030000 62740	03/03/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	228	913				
198903060000 63300	03/06/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	229	138				Other:RECOR DED IN 229, PAGE 133

198903070000 65960	03/07/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	229	262		
198903080000 66500	03/08/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	229	479		Other:RECOR DED IN 229, PAGE 474
198903100000 69430	03/10/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERV INC	229	707		
198903150000 74010	03/15/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	230	398		
198903270000 85070	03/27/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	231	990		
198904030000 93030	04/03/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	232	943		
198904050000 94630	04/05/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	233	466		
198904210001 07580	04/21/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	235	311		Other:REAL BOOK 235, PAGE 307
198904070000 97220	04/07/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	233	819		
198904100000 98940	04/10/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	233	972		Other:BOOK 233, PAGE 968
198904100000 99690	04/10/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	233	929		
198904110001 00340	04/11/1989 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	234	170		